C o L o RAD o Eric Blank, Chairman
Megan M. Gilman, Commissioner
. v Department of Tom Plant, Commissioner
DORA

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Rebecca E. White, Director

Regulatory Agencies

Public Utilities Commission Patty Salazar, Executive Director

Jared S. Polis, Governor

Proceeding No. 24M-0003ALL

COMMISSIONERS’ INFORMATION MEETING (CIM)
Concentric Energy Advisors Electric Rate Forecasting Tool
July 25, 2024
1:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

You can view a webcast of the CIM at the following link:
https:/puc.colorado.gov/webcasts

Presentation slides - click here

AGENDA

Introduction - Eric Blank, Chairman

Concentric Energy Advisors

Steve Wishart, Assistant Vice President

Colorado Public Utilities Commission
Erin O’Neill, Deputy Director of Fixed Utilities

Roundtable discussion with panelists and Commissioners

Adjourn

EVENT NOTES:
This is a public event. It will be webcast via the PUC website:

https://puc.colorado.gov/webcasts

1560 Broadway, Suite 250, Denver, CO 80202 P 303.894.2000 F 303.894.2065 puc.colorado.gov



https://puc.colorado.gov/webcasts
https://puc.colorado.gov/cim
https://puc.colorado.gov/webcasts

