

Eric Blank, Chairman Megan M. Gilman, Commissioner Tom Plant, Commissioner Rebecca E. White, Director

Patty Salazar, Executive Director Jared S. Polis, Governor

Proceeding No. 24M-0003ALL

COMMISSIONERS' INFORMATION MEETING (CIM)

Concentric Energy Advisors Electric Rate Forecasting Tool

July 25, 2024

1:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

You can view a webcast of the CIM at the following link: https:/puc.colorado.gov/webcasts

Presentation slides - click here

AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	Introduction - Eric Blank, Chairman
1:15 p.m.	Concentric Energy Advisors Steve Wishart, Assistant Vice President
1:45 p.m.	Colorado Public Utilities Commission Erin O'Neill, Deputy Director of Fixed Utilities
2:15 p.m.	Roundtable discussion with panelists and Commissioners
3:30 p.m.	Adjourn

EVENT NOTES:

This is a public event. It will be webcast via the PUC website: https://puc.colorado.gov/webcasts

